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Extension Activities 

      2019-2020 

S.No Year 

Name of 

the 

Activity 

Venue 
Total No of 

Beneficiaries 
Beneficiaries 

1 
2019-

2020 
03.07.2019 

P.K.R Arts college 

(Computer Lab-PG) 

I BSc., Computer 

Science Students of 

P.K.R- 55 Students 

Explaining Logic 

Gates teached by 

IMSc Physics 

Students 

 (V. 

M.Vaidheeshvari & 

K. Pavitra) 

2 
2019-

2020 
29.08.2019 

P.K.R Arts college 

(UG-Physics Lab) 

Municipal girls 

higher secondary 

school(39 students 

from 12th standard) 

Physics practical 

for 12th standard 

students 

3 
2019-

2020 
16.07.2019 

Gov. Girls Hr. Sec 

School, Tiruppur 
70 Girls from 12th  12th students 

4 
2019-

2020 
03.10.2019 

Govt.Hr.Sec.School, 

kaasipalayam, gobi. 
60 students from 12th  12th students 

5 
2019-

2020 

20.01.2020    

 

Extension Activity 

for  11th &   12 th  

Standard Students of  

Government  Higher 

Secondary School , 

Pallagoundan 

palayam, Tiruppur 

on “ 11th &   12 th 

Physics Practicals”  

70 students from 11th 

& 12th 

Physics practical 

for 11th & 12th  

student 

 

 


