

P.K.R. ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN Accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC Autonomous Institution-Affiliated to Bharathiar University Gobichettipalayam

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

Extension Activities

2019-2020

S.No	Year	Name of the Activity	Venue	Total No of Beneficiaries	Beneficiaries
1	2019- 2020	03.07.2019	P.K.R Arts college (Computer Lab-PG)	I BSc., Computer Science Students of P.K.R- 55 Students	Explaining Logic Gates teached by IMSc Physics Students (V. M.Vaidheeshvari & K. Pavitra)
2	2019- 2020	29.08.2019	P.K.R Arts college (UG-Physics Lab)	Municipal girls higher secondary school(39 students from 12th standard)	Physics practical for 12th standard students
3	2019- 2020	16.07.2019	Gov. Girls Hr. Sec School, Tiruppur	70 Girls from 12 th	12 th students
4	2019- 2020	03.10.2019	Govt.Hr.Sec.School, kaasipalayam, gobi.	60 students from 12 th	12 th students
5	2019- 2020	20.01.2020	Extension Activity for 11 th & 12 th Standard Students of Government Higher Secondary School, Pallagoundan palayam, Tiruppur on "11 th & 12 th Physics Practicals"	70 students from 11 th & 12th	Physics practical for 11 th & 12 th student